
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 12A 

Week 6 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Reminders 

Dear Parents/Guardians 
 
As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day off in light of the Saudi National 
Day holidays. 
Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for students as follows: 
Boys Section: Wednesday, 25th of September 2024 
Girls Section: Thursday, 26th of September 2024 
 
Regards  
AIS Administration 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 
1

0
:1

5
-1

0
:4

0
 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 
8:00-
8:45 

8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Tuesday English Math Chemistry Biology ICT Support S.H 

Wednesday Physics English Chemistry Math Islamic Social Support 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

10
:2

0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

13
:3

5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 
11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 
– 

12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 

13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math English Physics 
Activity 
Period 

Chemistry PE Biology Islamic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science اللغة العربية 

words that describe 

negative qualities of 

people or things: 

impertinent, putrid, vile 

 

circulation- heart- atria- 

ventricles- valve- 

arteries- capillaries- veins 

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Chemistry 
Tuesday  

24/9/2024 
Volume 2 - Experience 2 - The Gas Laws  

11-16 

Physics Wednesday  Investigation 11- Experience 1: Wave Properties 466-470 

Biology 
Thursday 

26/9/2024 
Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body 

904-909 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Projects  

Subject Name of Project Description Due Date 

Business  Marketing Research -Research the 4 Ps of 

Marketing Mix 

First submission 

Thursday, 26-Sept-2024 

  

Final submission 

Thursday, 10-Nov-2024 

Social Studies World War II  - What events led to WW II? 

-Effects of the World War II 

First submission 

Monday, 30-Sept-2024 

  

Final submission 

Thursday, 10-Nov-2024 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English 
Poetry Collection 2: The Song of the Mud by Mary 

Borden 
84‐95 

Essential Question: What 

makes a hero? 

2 Math Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions 41-43 Page 46 (Q.1) 

3 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases 23-29  

4 Biology Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I 915-916 
Draw and label the heart 

(Refer to figure 27-9) 

5 ICT Continue HTML Forms (Password Fields, Check Box ) 14-13  

6 Support Physics Support Session- Properties of Waves   

7 S.H  ٤٨ ٢مواجهة حملات الأعداء ج  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Physics 
Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and 

Energy 
480-481 Workbook Page 140 (Q.1) 

2 English 
Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme diction 

tone theme irony 
92 Practice Worksheet 

3 Chemistry Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases 23-29  

4 Math Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions 44-46 Page 46 (Q.5) 

5 Islamic  163الى ايه  159تفسير سورة الأنعام ايه -تابع الدرس الخامس  22-23  

6 Social The Effect of World War 2  Research Project 

7 Support الوحدة النحوية: النداء   

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions 46-47 
SAT Math Practice 

https://t.ly/cSAry    

2 English 
Writing: Write an argument: Prompt: Which counts 

more, taking a stand or winning? 
 

SAT Reading & Writing 

Practice 

https://t.ly/HFDTG   

3 Physics 
Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and 

Energy 
482-483  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 Chemistry Volume 2 :Experience 3 :Ideal Gases 23-29 Question 21 page 25 

6 PE Ball Control Under Pressure Drill   

7 Biology 
Biology Quiz 

Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I 
917 

Do “Reading Check” on 

page: 917 

8 Islamic 26-8 حل أسئلة الكتاب الوحدة الأولى  

 

 

https://t.ly/cSAry
https://t.ly/HFDTG

