





Weekly Agenda Grade 12A							
Week 6	Tuesday, September 24, 2024 – Thursday, September 26, 2024						
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/						
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar						
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/						
Reminders	Dear Parents/Guardians As per the Ministry of Education, Sunday and Monday are a day of Day holidays. Saudi National Day Celebrations will take place in school for stude Boys Section: Wednesday, 25 th of September 2024 Girls Section: Thursday, 26 th of September 2024 Regards AlS Administration						

Class Timetable

Period	1	st	2 ^r	nd	(11)	3 rd		4 th	-,	5 th	6 th	×		7 th
Time	8:0 8:		8:4 9:3			30-):15	Break 10:40	10:40- 11:25		:25- 2:10	12:10- 12:55	n Break 13:20	Break 13:30	13:30- 14:15
Tuesday	Eng	lish	Ma	ith	Cher	mistry	Morning 10:15-1	Biology	ı	СТ	Support	noor: :55-	Prayer 13:20-1	S.H
Wednesday	y Phy	sics	Eng	lish	Cher	mistry	Mc	Math	Isla	amic	Social	After 12	P ₁	Support
Period	1 st	2 ^r	nd	3	rd		4 th	5	th	6 th	7 th			8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 9:2	_		20 – :00	ng Break ⊢10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00	- 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 – 13:00	on Break – 13:25	r Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Eng	lish	Phy	/sics	Morning 10:00-	Activit Period	′ I Cher	nistry	PE	Biology	Afterno 13:00	Prayer 13:25–	Islamic

Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
words that describe negative qualities of people or things: impertinent, putrid, vile		circulation- heart- atria- ventricles- valve- arteries- capillaries- veins	

Weekly Quizzes

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Chemistry	Tuesday 24/9/2024	Volume 2 - Experience 2 - The Gas Laws	11-16
Physics	Wednesday	Investigation 11- Experience 1: Wave Properties	466-470
Biology	Thursday 26/9/2024	Lesson 27.1: Organization of the Human Body	904-909







Projects

Subject	Name of Project	Description	Due Date
Business	Marketing Research	-Research the 4 Ps of	First submission
		Marketing Mix	Thursday, 26-Sept-2024
			Final submission
			Thursday, 10-Nov-2024
Social Studies	World War II	- What events led to WW II?	First submission
		-Effects of the World War II	Monday, 30-Sept-2024
			Final submission
			Thursday, 10-Nov-2024

Classwork/Homework

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Poetry Collection 2: The Song of the Mud by Mary Borden	84-95	Essential Question: What makes a hero?				
2	Math	Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions	41-43	Page 46 (Q.1)				
3	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases	23-29					
4	Biology	Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I	915-916	Draw and label the heart (Refer to figure 27-9)				
5	ICT	Continue HTML Forms (Password Fields, Check Box)	14-13					
6	Support	Properties of Waves -Physics Support Session						
7	S.H	مواجهة حملات الأعداء ج ٢	٤٨					







Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physics	Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and Energy	480-481	Workbook Page 140 (Q.1)			
2	English	Craft and Structure: Word Choice and Theme diction tone theme irony	92	Practice Worksheet			
3	Chemistry	Volume 2: Experience 3: Ideal Gases	23-29				
4	Math	Chapter 1- Section 3: Trigonometric Functions	44-46	Page 46 (Q.5)			
5	Islamic	تابع الدرس الخامس -تفسير سورة الأنعام ايه ١٥٩ الى ايه ١٦٣	22-23				
6	Social	The Effect of World War 2		Research Project			
7	Support	الوحدة النحوية: النداء					

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Math	SAT Math Practice https://t.ly/cSAry							
2	English	Writing: Write an argument: Prompt: Which counts more, taking a stand or winning?		SAT Reading & Writing Practice https://t.ly/HFDTG					
3	Physics	Physics Investigation 11- Experience 2: Wave Behavior and Energy							
4	Thursday Activity								
5	Chemistry	Ideal Gases :Experience 3 :Volume 2	23-29	Question 21 page 25					
6	PE	Ball Control Under Pressure Drill							
7	Biology Quiz Lesson 27.2: Human Systems I		917	Do "Reading Check" on page: 917					
8	Islamic	حل أسئلة الكتاب الوحدة الأولى	8-26						